
A6.2C1

A6.2
C
3

A6.2
C
4

A6.2 C 6

A6.2
C
7

A6.2
C
8

A6.2C9

--

A6.2 C 10

A6.2
C
11

A6.2C12

-

A6.2 C 13

GROUND FLOOR 0.00
mm

DOOR 
OPENING

AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2

457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 479 435 457 457 457 484

OC
OC

WHEAD

SCLOSE

BOWDRIP BOWDRIP

GROUND FLOOR 0.00
mm

AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2

512 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 287

43
23

IC OC

BOWDRIP

5453

GROUND FLOOR 0.00
mm

72
3

36
00AP-3 AP-3 AP-3AP-3 AP-3 AP-3 AP-3 AP-3 AP-3 AP-3 AP-3

AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2

AP-2

IC
OC

392452457457457457457457457457457496

5355

BOWDRIP

457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 533 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 484

AP-2

AP-2

AP-2

27
69

76
5

AP-2
AP-2

AP-2

AP-3
AP-3

AP-3
AP-3

AP-3
AP-3

7874

AP-3

AP-3
AP-3

AP-3

AP-3

AP-2

AP-2
AP-2

AP-2
AP-2

AP-2
AP-2

AP-2
AP-2

AP-2

AP-2
AP-2

AP-2

36
00

OC OC OC

WHEAD

BOWDRIP BOWDRIP

GROUND FLOOR 0.00
mm

DOOR 
OPENING

AP-2AP-2AP-2AP-2AP-2AP-2AP-2AP-2 AP-2AP-2

457 457 457 1372 457 457 914 457 457 457 457 457 457

AP-2 AP-2AP-2AP-2AP-2AP-2AP-2

22
06

13
94

72
3

43
23

IC OC OC OC

SILL

BOWDRIP BOWDRIP BOWDRIP

AP-2

GROUND FLOOR 0.00
mm

U/S BOTTOM CHORD 4070.00
mm

AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2AP-2 AP-2 AP-2

232457457457457457457457457457489

OC IC

BOWDRIP

4976

43
23

U/S BOTTOM CHORD 4070.00
mm

46
0

25
3

71
3

215 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 435

AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4

12537

OC

SILL

IC

AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2

EQ 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 EQ

7875

DOOR 
OPENING

GLAZED 
OPENING

SCLOSE

WHEAD

BOWDRIP BOWDRIP

SCLOSE

WSILL

WHEAD

IC IC

AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2 AP-2

281457457457457457457

52
42

OCOC

BOWDRIP

GROUND FLOOR 0.00
mm

AP-2
AP-2

AP-2
AP-2

416 457 457 457

40
45

OC OC

BOWDRIP

12537

435 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 457 215

IC
OC

SILL

AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4 AP-4

AP-4 - COLOUR 1: FINISH TO BE SELECTED FROM 
VICWEST SIGNATURE - SMP COATED 
METAL LINE

AP- 2 -COLOUR 2: FINISH TO BE SELECTED FROM 
VICWEST SIGNATURE - SMP COATED 
METAL LINE

AP- 3 -COLOUR 3: FINISH TO BE SELECTED FROM 
VICWEST SIGNATURE - SMP COATED 
METAL LINE

AP-3

PERFORATED METAL PANEL
11Ga. (1/8") ALUMINUM 3003

3/8" HOLES ON 1/2" STAGGERED
50% OPEN

COLOUR: FINISH TO BE SELECTED FROM 
VICWEST SIGNATURE - SMP COATED 

METAL LINE

CL
13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13

13
13

13
13

13
13

13

25
25

25

3 - Cladding Elevation -  FROM - 1/ A2.8
 1 : 50

1 3 - Cladding Elevation -  FROM - 5/ A6.2
 1 : 50

3 3 - Cladding Elevation -  FROM - 5/ A3.5
 1 : 50

4

3 - Cladding Elevation -  FROM - 5/ A6.2
 1 : 50

6

3 - Cladding Elevation -  FROM - 5/ A6.2
 1 : 50

7

3 - Cladding Elevation -  FROM - 5/ A6.2
 1 : 50

8

3 - Cladding Elevation -  FROM - 5/ A6.2
 1 : 50

9

PR
O

JE
C

T 
:

DWG TITLE

PROFESSIONAL SEAL

N N

TRUE NORTH CONSTRUCTION NORTH

THE CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS PRIOR 
TO COMMENCEMENT OF THE WORK. ANY DISCREPANCIES 

ARE TO BE REPORTED TO THE CONSULTANT.

ARCHITECT

CLIENT

PROJECT No.

DRAWING No. REVISION

DATE

ORIENTATION

ISSUE OR REVISION

THE CONTENTS OF THIS DRAWING AND SPECIFICATIONS 
REMAIN THE COPYRIGHT PROPERTY OF 

THOMAS BROWN ARCHITECT INC. 
AND MUST BE RETURNED UPON COMPLETION OF THE WORK.

20
26

-0
1-

21
 5

:3
3:

42
 P

M

22

1622

YO
RK

 R
EG

IO
N

 P
RS

 #
33

 R
FT

C
39

7-
21

A6.2

2020-11-18

CLADDING
ELEVATIONS

29
60

 T
ES

TO
N

 R
O

A
D

, V
A

U
G

H
A

N

NO. ISSUED FOR DATE
22 ADDENDUM #7 2026-01-21

3 - Cladding Elevation -  FROM - 1/ A1.2
 1 : 50

10

1 : 150
5 KEY-PLAN - CLADDING

3 - Cladding Elevation -  FROM - 1/ A1.2
 1 : 50

11 3 - Cladding Elevation -  FROM - 1/ 0000
 1 : 50

12

3 - Cladding Elevation -  FROM - 1/ A1.2
 1 : 50

13

 1 : 50
CLADDNG LEGEND

 1 : 2
2 PERFORATED PANEL DETAIL AP-3


